Flat no. 605 on the sixth floor. in block no. 'E'
b. Undivided share of land: 84.38 S

built-u area:c. Su 1660 Sft.
area + common area:d. Built- 1329 + 331 Sft.

et areae.C I185 Sft
arkin and areatf. Car S e Parkin - los sft.

7 Total sale consideration Rs.98,70,000|(Rupees Ninety Eight Lakhs Seventy
Thousand Onl

8 Details of Pa ent:

a. Rs.75,50,000/-(Rupees Seventy Five Lakhs Fifty Thousand only) paid by way of D. D.
No.023140, dated 30-10-2025 issued from IDBI Bank Ltd-RAc-riyaerauaa, towaras housing
loan disbursement.

b. Rs.20,00,000/-(Rupees Twenty Lakhs onry) paid by way of cheque no.970470, dated,
28-08-2025 drawn on Canara Bank, Sainikpuri Bianch, Hyderabad.